MICRO PROCESSOR TEMPERATURE /
HUMIDITY / PRESSURE CONTROLLER
MICRO PROCESSOR TEMPERATURE /
HUMIDITY / PRESSURE CONTROLLER
PID auto tuning function.
8 steps of ramp and 8 steps of soak.
Multi function of alarm.
Heater broken alarm.

TEMPERATURE / HUMIDITY / PRESSURE CONTROLLERTEMPERATURE / HUMIDITY / PRESSURE CONTROLLER
MC-5MC-5
Order information
MC-5
Order information
MC    -　　　　　-   　　　　-
A
5838
B  C  D
1  0  1 0  0  2
E  F  G
A.Model:
MC - 5438 Size 48x48mm (DIN 1/16)
MC - 5538 Size 48x96mm (DIN 1/8)
MC - 5638 Size 96x48mm (DIN 1/8)
MC - 5738 Size 72x72mm
MC - 5838 Size 96x96mm(DIN 1/4)
MC - 5900 Size 107x24x82mm
B.Out 1 control output mode (Heating / Cooling):
0 - None
1 - Relay, contact, SPDT 5A/240VAC
2 - Volt, volage pulse SSR (24VDC/20mA)
3 - mA Curent, 4-20mA
4 - 3 wires system motor valve control 5A/240VAC
     (open loop control)
A - 0~5V
B - 0~10V
C - 1~5V
D - 2~10V
C.Out 2 control output mode (Cooling):
0 - None
1 - Relay, contact, SPDT 5A/240VAC
2 - Volt, voltage pulse SSR (24VDC/20mA)
3 - mA current，4-20mA
A - 0~5V
B - 0~10V
C - 1~5V
D - 2~10V
D.Alarm:
0 - None
1 - One set alarm
2 - Two set alarm
3 - Three set alarm  *(Except MC-5438 & MC-5900)
E.Transmission:
0 - None
1 - 4~20mA (Adjustable)
2 - 0~20mA (Adjustable)
A - 0~5V
B - 0~10V
C - 1~5V
D - 2~10V
F. Second input:
0 - None
1 - 4~20mA remote set point
2 - 0~20mA remote set point
3 - CT for heater break alarm
A - 0~5V remote set point
B - 0~10V remote set point
C - 1~5V remote set point
D - 2~10V remote set point
C - 1~5V
D - 2~10V
G.Communication:
0 - None
1 - RS232
2 - RS485
AC 85~265V 50/60Hz
DC 24V(Option)
1
2

Mold
B D EC
Order Information
MHR
A
Order Information
506 2 2 21 1
Cabinet
MHR-501 ：1 zone
MHR-502 ：2 zones
MHR-503 ：3 zones
Power Supply
1 - Single phase 3 wire 200~242VAC (MHR-501, 502, 503 only)
2 - 3 phase 4 wire 200~242VAC
3 - 3 phase 5 wire 380~415VAC
Terminal Assignment
1 - A type
2 - B type
3 - C type
A type B type C type
Housing
1-Single Hook
2-Dual Hook
3-Dual Button
Single Hook Dual Hook Dual Button
Single Button Dual Button Dual HookHoods
1-Single Button
2-Dual Button
3-Dual Hook
Thermocouple Type
1-K TYPE
2-J TYPE
MHR-504 ：4 zones
MHR-506 ：6 zones
MHR-508 ：8 zones
MHR-512 ：12 zones
MAXTHERMO - GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
MAXIMUM ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
Taipei World Trade Center
Add: 3C25, Taipei World Trade Center, No. 5, Sec. 5, Hsin Yi Rd. Taipei Taiwan